NSECv2.2-eMMCbrief-20180625 1
NSEC Series – Product Brief
Embedded Multimedia Card (eMMC 5.0 HS400)
NSEC Series Embedded Multimedia Card (eMMC)
Overview
Insignis Technology Corporation eMMC products follow the JEDEC eMMC 5.0 standard. It is an ideal universal
storage solution for many electronic devices, including embedded, automotive and industrial electronic applications
requiring high quality, wide temperature operation and high reliability. eMMC encloses the MLC NAND and eMMC

NSECv2.2-eMMCbrief-20180625 2
Insignis Embedded Multimedia Card (eMMC) NSEC Series
How to Order
BGA100 Package
Operating
voltage
Package Option
NAND
Density
Insignis
Part Number
VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
BGA100
Extended Test
4GB NSEC00K004-ET
8GB NSEC00K008-ET
16GB NSEC00K016-ET
32GB NSEC00K032-ET
64GB NSEC00K064-ET
Industrial Temperature
4GB NSEC00K004-IT
8GB NSEC00K008-IT
16GB NSEC00K016-IT
32GB NSEC00K032-IT
64GB NSEC00K064-IT
Automotive
4GB NSEC00K004-AT
8GB NSEC00K008-AT
16GB NSEC00K016-AT
32GB NSEC00K032-AT
64GB NSEC00K064-AT
FBGA153 Package
Operating
voltage
Package Option
NAND
Density
Insignis
Part Number
VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
FBGA153
Extended Test*
4GB NSEC53K004-ET*
8GB NSEC53K008-ET*
16GB NSEC53K016-ET*
32GB NSEC53K032-ET*
64GB NSEC53K064-ET*
Industrial Temperature
4GB NSEC53K004-IT
8GB NSEC53K008-IT
16GB NSEC53K016-IT
32GB NSEC53K032-IT
64GB NSEC53K064-IT
Automotive
4GB NSEC53K004-AT
8GB NSEC53K008-AT
16GB NSEC53K016-AT
32GB NSEC53K032-AT
64GB NSEC53K064-AT
Visit: http://insignis-tech.com/how-to-buy
Engineering Specifications are available upon request by emailing info@insignis-tech.com
* All 153b Extended Test (ET) temperature eMMC is now shipping as Industrial Temperature. Please use “-IT” for any
153b -ET part order at no additional cost to customer.